TALENT

CENTRUM

Limietwedstrijd 7 oktober kb
Drachten, 7-10-2017

Event 11
7-10-2017 - 18:53

Men, 400m Medley

12 years and older
Startlist

Heat 1 of 1

FUHLER, Mike
JANSEN, Matias
KEEN, Rowan
HEINSIUS, Erwin
WERNSEN, Hidde

OO UL WN

ZC Borger
Zignea

ZC Borger

ZPC Hoogeveen
Zignea

In.tijd

5:20.64
4:22.68
4:45.89
5:52.48

200201983
200300199
199500727
199900695
200200697

Definitieve deelnemerslijst

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357
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